–
Multi-splits air-to-air heat
pumps for optimal comfort
MULTI-SPLITS RANGE
FROM 3,6 TO 10 kW
HEATINGCOOLING
Customisable comfort
Performance and energy savings

Floor units for large
spaces
Thanks to a wider dynamic flow, the air can reach every
corner of the room:
Desired temperature quickly reached
Temperature kept constant
Removable stand for installation in any decor.
Compatible via SPX-WFG03 gateway
MULTI-SPLITS
OUTDOOR UNIT
NUMBER
OF ROOMS COOLING CAPACITY (KW) HEATING CAPACITY (KW) EER / COP SEER/SCOP
(AVERAGE CLIMATE)
SEASONAL ENERGY CLASS
(COOLING/HEATING)
RAM-G36N2HAE 2 3,60 4,40 4,20 / 4,40 8,50 / 4,60 A+++ / A++
RAM-G43N2HAE 2 4,30 5,20 4,20 / 4,40 8,50 / 4,60 A+++ / A++
RAM-G55N2HAE 2 5,50 6,80 4,20 / 4,20 8,50 / 4,60 A+++ / A++
RAM-G55N3HAE 2 / 3 5,50 6,80 4,20 / 4,20 8,50 / 4,60 A+++ / A++
RAM-G68N3HAE 2 / 3 6,80 8,50 3,70 / 4,00 8,10 / 4,60 A++ / A++
RAM-G70N4HAE 2 / 4 7,00 8,50 3,70 / 4,20 8,20 / 4,60 A++ / A++
RAM-G85N5HAE 2 / 5 8,50 10,00 3,40 / 3,90 7,90 / 4,30 A++ / A+
RAM-G110N5HAE 2 / 5 10,00 12,00 3,37 / 4,32 6,87 / 4,42 A++ / A+
(1) Sound pressure measurements were taken at 1 meter from the unit in free field conditions (see technical catalog).
airHome 600 UNIT RAK-VJ15QHAE RAK-VJ18RHAE RAK-VJ25RHAE RAK-VJ35RHAE RAK-VJ42RHAE RAK-VJ50RHAE RAK-VJ60RHAE RAK-VJ70RHAE
Cooling capacity (min-